PRODUCT PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTSHIGHLIGHTS
Industry’s first interoperable WiMAX Industry’s first interoperable WiMAX
Base Station in the 5 GHz bandBase Station in the 5 GHz band
IEEE802.16IEEE802.16--2009 (WiMAX) standard 2009 (WiMAX) standard
compliancecompliance
Single/multipleSingle/multiple--sector configurationssector configurations
BestBest--inin--class net spectral efficiency of class net spectral efficiency of
3.5bps/Hz 3.5bps/Hz

Radio   ETSI EN 301 893, ETSI EN 302 502
Environmental   ETSI EN 300 019-1-4 C4.1E (ODU), ETSI EN 300 019-1-3 C3.2 (IDU)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Outdoor Units  Indoor Units
ARBA-556 ARBA-500 base system 5470-5725 MHz ARBA-PSE Power supply injector (included in all ARBA-500 base systems)
ARBA-558 ARBA-500 base system 5725-5875 MHz ARBA-IDU-1 Single-sector rack-mount indoor unit with sync external reference
ARBA-500-THR Extended throughput up to 34.4 Mbps ARBA-IDU-4 Four sector rack-mount indoor unit with sync external or internal references
ARBA-500-USR Unlimited registered users ARBA-IDU-CH Multiple-sector rack-mount indoor chassis
ARBA-500-MDS Unlimited differentiated service flows per user